Square type spirit level
Product no.: 4223/150/KK
(Dimensions L x H (mm): 150 x 150, accuracy (mm/m): 0,02, Shipping weight (kg): 2,66)
With one graduated and one ground longitudinal vial and one transverse vial for adjusting of surfaces and arbors, horizontal
and vertical.
3 prismatic bases (150°), 1 plain base. The measuring surfaces are finish ground. Full thermal protection.
Additional product information
Dimensions L x H (mm) 150 x 150
Further dimensions (mm) Breite/width = 42, Breite Prisma/wide prism = 30, Breite Nut/wide groove =
5, Winkel Prisma/angle prism = 15°, Wellenduchmesser/shaft diameter
min = 19.3, Wellenduchmesser/shaft diameter max = 115.9
Accuracy (mm/m) 0,02
Shipping weight (kg)  2,66
Product no. Dimensions L x H (mm) accuracy (mm/m) Shipping weight (kg)
4220/100/KK 100 x 100 0,3 1,16
4221/100/KK 100 x 100 0,1 1,16
4222/100/KK 100 x 100 0,04 1,16
4220/150/KK 150 x 150 0,3 2,66
4223/100/KK 100 x 100 0,02 1,16
4221/150/KK 150 x 150 0,1 2,66
4222/150/KK 150 x 150 0,04 2,66
4223/150/KK 150 x 150 0,02 2,66
4220/200/KK 200 x 200 0,3 3,91
4221/200/KK 200 x 200 0,1 3,91
4222/200/KK 200 x 200 0,04 3,91
4223/200/KK 200 x 200 0,02 3,91
4224/200/KK 200 x 200 0,01 3,91
4220/300/KK 300 x 300 0,3 7,57
4221/300/KK 300 x 300 0,1 7,57
4222/300/KK 300 x 300 0,04 7,57
4223/300/KK 300 x 300 0,02 7,57
4224/300/KK 300 x 300 0,01 7,57